Morley Lite Fire Alarm Control Panel
FEATURES
USER INTERFACE
Date
Fire Safety
64 Character LCD
64 Character LCD
Upto 1000m Length

2019 Honeywell International Inc.  |  Version v1.0
ORDERING PART CODES FOR PANEL
Order Codes Manufacturer Part No.
HML/100/2A Morley Lite 2 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/4A Morley Lite 4 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/6A Morley Lite 6 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/8A Morley Lite 8 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
For more information, please contact:
Email: buildings.asean@honeywell.com
Malaysia (ASEAN Headquarters)
Honeywell International Sdn. Bhd.